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Time
0:21:44.20
0:21:55.20
0:22:01.05
0:22:16.50
0:22:16.50
0:22:26.80
0:22:29.75
0:22:31.50
0:22:52.40
0:22:53.00
0:22:57.05
0:22:58.20
0:23:00.05
0:23:05.30
0:23:09.70
0:23:14.90
0:23:18.30
0:23:19.35
0:23:27.30
0:23:28.75
0:23:29.95
0:23:33.70
0:23:38.10
0:23:39.20
0:23:39.40
0:23:40.10
0:23:40.70
0:23:41.80
0:23:43.00
0:23:44.80
0:23:46.00
0:23:48.30
0:23:50.10
0:23:52.90
0:23:53.25
0:23:57.10
0:24:01.95
0:24:02.05
0:24:11.75
0:24:13.10
0:24:13.15
0:24:15.70
0:24:23.05
0:24:23.95
0:24:24.00
0:24:25.60
0:24:27.35
0:24:30.30
0:24:31.55
0:24:32.05
0:24:33.90
0:24:35.60
0:24:36.20
0:24:40.60
0:24:43.00
0:24:44.50
0:24:46.35
0:24:57.75
0:24:58.50
0:25:04.90
0:25:05.05
0:25:05.15
0:25:13.55
0:25:16.90
0:25:19.80
0:25:19.80
0:25:22.45
0:25:24.85
0:25:26.65
0:25:36.00
0:25:46.85
0:25:47.15
0:25:50.90
0:25:57.65
0:26:00.85
0:26:22.75
0:26:25.10
0:26:28.05
0:26:31.25
0:26:34.00
0:26:46.10
0:26:58.00
0:27:06.90
0:27:28.65
0:27:45.15
0:27:47.50
0:28:25.15
0:29:02.00
0:29:39.55
0:30:13.90
0:30:34.20

Team

Legl

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B 0:07:05.85
Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A 0:07:08.75

Walton AC

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

City Of Norwich AC 'A’
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Thames Valley Harriers 'A'
Charnwood A C'A’

Tonbridge AC'A’

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Stroud & District AC'A'
Bracknell AC'A’

Vale Royal AC'A'

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Ipswich Harriers 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Derby Athletic Club 'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Reigate Priory AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Bedford & County AC'A’
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A'
St Albans AC'A’

City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
Preston Harriers 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Wirral AC'A'

City Of Norwich AC 'C'
Rotherham Harriers and AC 'A'
Ipswich Harriers 'B'

Houghton Harriers & AC

Nene Valley Harriers 'A’
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC '

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’
Basildon AC

Team Bath Athletics Club 'A’
Rushcliffe AC'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Notts AC

Preston Harriers 'B'

Warrington A C

Leigh Harriers & AC 'A’

Luton Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester 'C'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Newark AC'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Stroud & District AC 'B'

Bracknell AC'B'

Rotherham Harriers and AC 'B'
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'

0:07:19.00
0:07:09.50
0:07:18.70
0:07:11.10
0:07:00.85
0:07:47.40
0:07:20.45
0:07:28.75
0:07:12.10
0:07:44.25
0:07:37.15
0:07:36.20
0:07:09.80
0:07:37.65
0:07:46.85
0:07:04.80
0:07:34.35
0:07:42.10
0:07:39.55
0:07:45.30
0:07:35.75
0:07:57.45
0:07:57.20
0:07:45.65
0:07:41.20
0:07:40.00
0:07:34.05
0:07:59.15
0:07:43.10
0:07:38.85
0:07:37.10
0:07:43.95
0:08:02.70
0:07:44.20
0:08:05.90
0:07:45.10
0:07:28.50
0:07:57.10
0:07:23.35
0:07:56.45
0:07:26.70
0:07:35.75
0:07:46.00
0:07:09.90
0:07:46.80
0:08:08.75
0:07:07.65
0:08:20.95
0:07:59.70
0:08:14.40
0:08:20.65
0:08:02.00
0:07:57.30
0:08:06.30

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'C 0:08:09.65

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

City Of Stoke AC

Saffron Athletics Club 'A'

St Mary's Richmond AC

Wirral AC'B'

Stroud & District AC'C'
Newquay & Par AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Tonbridge AC'C'

Manchester Harriers & AC
Grantham AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC'A'
Matlock Athletic Club

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Birtley AC

West Suffolk AC 'A'

Bracknell AC'C'

Vale Royal AC'B'

Holmfirth Harriers AC 'B*

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'

Retford AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Rotherham Harriers and AC 'C'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Rushcliffe AC'B'

Gosforth Harriers & AC

St Albans AC'B'

St Albans AC'C'

Stafford Harriers

Rushcliffe AC'C'

0:08:03.10
0:07:55.20
0:07:58.95
0:07:39.75
0:08:19.25
0:08:34.65
0:08:22.00
0:07:50.60
0:08:23.55
0:07:42.05
0:07:52.55
0:08:00.75
0:07:59.55
0:08:18.05
0:08:15.35
0:08:22.80
0:08:10.45
0:08:23.10
0:08:54.80
0:08:25.85
0:08:14.90
0:08:18.30
0:08:06.00
0:09:11.75
0:08:19.90
0:09:04.60
0:08:39.75
0:09:00.65
0:08:25.70
0:08:49.40
0:09:16.90
0:08:40.55
0:09:22.70
0:09:35.90

Name
(4) T Pearse
(6) M Squibb

(13) R Pharoah
(7) M Winship
(12) K Goldsmith
(10)  JHill

(1) A White
(46) M Stokes
(14) K Goodge
(18) L Crawford
(11) ATestar

(38) S Mair

(26) L Smith
(24) ECoxon
(8) S Moss

(27) STydeman
(44) Runner A837
(2) M Hudson
(21) B Thornton

(34) ESalvi

(29) A White
(40) L Shepherd
(22) ECarey
(56) N Gallagher
(54) R Morris
(41) EFulton
(32) M Groom
(31) CGallagher
(20) O Miller

(58) LHayward
(35) SBarker

(28) LJames
(25) ERobinson
(36) V Milana

(64) Runner A838
(37) N Donnelly

(66) A O'Neill

(39) M Wood

(17) G Burrell

(53) EMaylor
(15) M Todd Mcintyre
(51) M Taylor
(16) L McNeil

(23) A Darbyshire
(42) I Hayes

(9) K Hodgkinson
(43) Llay

(69) M Wiseman
(5) E Gordon
(82) TOwens

(60) A Pearce
(72)  HBooker

(81) I Winkfield
(63) Flones

(55) K Rennocks
(68) N Moore
(70) LTappenden
(65) Tloslin

(50) K Tasker
(57) M Tinwell
(30) H Magill
(79) | Deakin
(89) EHead

(83) M Haywood
(48) T Brown

(86) CO'Connor
(33) KBurgess
(49) G De Campos
(61) H Braybrook
(59) M Yates

(77)  Runner A859
(75) R Edwards
(84) KHamilton

(71) STaylor
(85)  CFairclough
(95) A Wilson
(88) M Sims

(74) B Latham
(78)  Runner A841
(67) Runner A839
(99) A Richardson
(80) A Dalby

(98) EThompson-Moul
(90) E Lonsdale
(96) A Dickens
(87) AGreen

(94) A Nicholson
(100) E Barnes
(91) B Towers
(101) LJasper
(102) S Maston

Leg2
0:07:44.60
0:07:22.75
0:07:10.80
0:07:40.55
0:07:35.20
0:07:29.45
0:07:22.05
0:07:24.80
0:07:55.50
0:07:44.70
0:07:51.15
0:07:48.55
0:07:30.60
0:07:30.15
0:08:15.10
0:07:42.65
0:07:42.95
0:07:36.85
0:07:58.45
0:08:12.70
0:07:55.25
0:08:02.90
0:08:04.55
0:08:06.50
0:08:15.00
0:08:04.30
0:08:07.85
0:07:59.15
0:08:01.05
0:08:02.95
0:08:02.20
0:08:01.35
0:07:56.50
0:08:03.15
0:07:47.75
0:08:40.35
0:07:53.10
0:08:31.65
0:08:26.65
0:08:10.85
0:08:22.45
0:08:03.90
0:08:26.15
0:08:33.10
0:08:24.10
0:08:27.40
0:08:00.80
0:08:00.70
0:10:06.00
0:08:53.05
0:08:06.50
0:08:04.75
0:07:59.15
0:07:57.90
0:08:21.75
0:08:38.90
0:08:15.75
0:08:13.90
0:08:19.15
0:08:30.35
0:08:27.90
0:08:09.55
0:08:27.75
0:08:01.60
0:08:46.40
0:08:27.45
0:09:01.40
0:08:35.15
0:09:01.20
0:08:44.85
0:08:30.65
0:08:51.65
0:08:18.15
0:08:47.75
0:08:41.25
0:08:31.35
0:09:26.85
0:08:42.55
0:09:18.95
0:08:33.60
0:08:52.00
0:09:22.95
0:09:32.85
0:09:14.35
0:09:21.25
0:10:19.85
0:09:41.75
0:09:43.90
0:10:29.90
0:11:03.05
0:09:32.85
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(19)
(11)
(10)
(17)
(16)
(18)
(5)

(20)
(38)
(22)
(32)
(27)
(44)
(51)
(34)
(33)
(25)
(23)
(43)
(28)
(26)
(21)
(30)
(35)
(59)
(40)
(53)
(39)
(47)
(29)
(42)
(37)
(48)
(50)
(24)
(31)
(49)
(78)
(79)
(45)
(56)
(57)
(41)
(55)
(69)
(60)
(54)
(52)
(63)
(46)
(62)
(75)
(58)
(64)
(71)
(67)
(61)
(74)
(68)
(70)
(77)
(66)
(73)
(76)
(81)
(85)
(72)
(82)
(65)
(88)
(84)
(91)
(86)
(89)
(92)
(90)
(93)
(95)
(97)
(94)

Name

A Miller

L Radus

C Vaughan

E Taylor

E Hunter

E Crownshaw
C Buckley

L Aryeetey
M Hall

A Gibbons

L Dickenson
K Sittampalam Mai
F Harris

H Peck

S Kyriacou

H Fisher
Runner B837
A Mason

H Witchalls
M Pullen

C Parsons

H Hodgskinson
G Milne

C Durbin

E McHale

L Treaddell
S Kent

H Slatter

E Ledward

E Ball

A Graham

A Pigford

A Park

S Puxty
Runner B838
E Pedersen
M Lewis

E Brown

S Wetheridge
E Porter

B Munro

H Dyce

Y Nutt

K Danby

S Gregory

K Morley

E Bentham
TBarton

K Miller

L Owens

H Walker

M Quinn

G Tavner

E Jones

A Stroughar
M Cooke

Z White

E Moss

H Ray

H Dykes

N Clarke-Myers
H Samarasinghe
R Hurst

L Attwell

C Biscombe
C Hey

L Kingston

K Moss

S Brook

S Kettlewell
Runner B859
| Phipps

E Moffatt

F Strom
SBell

L Walshe

L Croft

C Pilliner
Runner B841
Runner B839
E Hancock

A Gahan

H Brown

K Sampson

E Barker

M Teale

A Bedford

S Mulcahy

C Guegan

E Whyte

E Buttery

Leg3
0:06:53.75
0:07:23.70
0:07:31.25
0:07:26.45
0:07:22.60
0:07:46.25
0:08:06.85
0:07:19.30
0:07:36.45
0:07:39.55
0:07:53.80
0:07:25.40
0:07:52.30
0:07:58.95
0:07:44.80
0:07:54.60
0:07:48.50
0:08:37.70
0:07:54.50
0:07:33.95
0:07:55.15
0:07:45.50
0:07:57.80
0:07:35.25
0:07:27.20
0:07:50.15
0:07:51.65
0:08:02.65
0:08:07.90
0:07:42.70
0:08:00.70
0:08:08.10
0:08:16.50
0:08:05.80
0:08:02.80
0:07:32.55
0:08:02.95
0:07:45.30
0:08:16.60
0:08:05.15
0:08:27.35
0:08:15.35
0:08:30.20
0:08:15.10
0:08:13.90
0:08:48.30
0:08:39.75
0:08:20.85
0:07:17.90
0:07:18.05
0:08:27.70
0:08:16.45
0:08:16.40
0:08:40.70
0:08:23.95
0:07:59.30
0:08:20.95
0:08:40.75
0:08:44.15
0:08:35.60
0:08:57.40
0:08:36.35
0:08:11.15
0:08:53.30
0:08:42.80
0:08:28.80
0:08:39.00
0:08:57.15
0:08:24.70
0:08:51.60
0:08:58.15
0:08:40.15
0:09:09.95
0:08:59.45
0:08:56.50
0:08:56.60
0:08:32.40
0:09:30.60
0:08:54.00
0:09:54.40
0:08:42.35
0:09:15.15
0:08:29.45
0:09:34.55
0:09:23.25
0:09:01.95
0:09:54.00
0:10:01.20
0:10:29.10
0:09:48.15
0:11:25.45
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(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)

Name

Y Marghini
S Hoare

E Horsey

N Porter

F Rosbergen
L Trask

M Duer

M Atkinson
E Miller

J Spilsbury
M Hilton

A Wills

H Smith

L Heaton

L Robinson
M Salsby
Runner C837
J Garcha

L Griffiths

L Broderick
L Carter

R Abbott

| King

K Stern

T Wood

D Lonsdale
S Dempsey
| Hodder

S Peach

L Elliott

K Challinor
E Hardie

O Mead

L Anderson
Runner C838
C Robinson
H Jackson

H Williams
H Rex

I Ibbotson
N Britten

A Turunen
A Gould

C Preddy

O Doodson
R Pollitt

E Soanes

M Gibbons
E McNiven
A Smith

N Satchwell
T Wilson

| Padfield

S Poole

B Mount

C Rogers

J Neal

A Hendley
H Knight

R Hargreaves
E Gascoigne
S Sinclair

L Hignett

A Powis

S Godwin

C White

E Heslop
AlJones

| Hobday

S Waterman
Runner C859
| Ripon

A Harrison
M Yorke

E Southern
C Cavill

E Seymour

| Davies
Runner C841
Runner C839
M Burgess
T Cox

E Bennett
M Ward

M Pashler

J Rimmington
N Bell

S Robin

A Saifullah
T Pike

E Griffin
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